
Kütahya

Yarışma Adı  :

Mesafe  :

Kategori  :

Yarışma Yeri  :

Yarışma Tarihi-Saati  :

Sporcu Sayısı : 28

Takım Sayısı  : 8

1.5 Km.
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Atletizm Geliştirme Projesi ( 9. Bölge ) 
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1.5 Km.

Sıra 

No

Göğüs 

No
Adı Soyadı İli

Takım

Ferdi

Doğum 

Tarihi
Derecesi

Geliş 

Puanı

1 340 DİLAY YILDIZHAN İSTANBUL T 08.07.2004 4:43 1

2 341 ESMANUR YILMAZ İSTANBUL T 10.11.2004 4:59 2

3 450 SILA DEMİR MANİSA T 13.10.2004 5:03 3

4 431 ZEYNEP YAHŞİ KÜTAHYA T 01.05.2004 5:12 4

5 432 BÜŞRA GÜNEY KÜTAHYA T 04.08.2004 5:16 5

6 170 RÜMEYSA ÇALIŞKAN ÇANAKKALE T 27.07.2004 5:18 6

7 342 CEYDANUR YILMAZ İSTANBUL T 21.09.2004 5:21 7

8 160 NEJLA BİLGİ BURSA T 01.08.2004 5:21 8

9 161 GÜLLÜŞAH KURT BURSA T 11.03.2004 5:25 9

10 451 SERAP AKYOL MANİSA T 10.06.2004 5:26 10

11 173 NEVRA BAŞAK SAATLİ ÇANAKKALE T 21.03.2004 5:27 11

12 171 LARA ÇİNKO ÇANAKKALE T 02.05.2005 5:28 12

13 172 YOSUN TUTUM ÇANAKKALE T 02.12.2005 5:36 13

14 433 AYŞENUR GÖKALP KÜTAHYA T 01.01.2004 5:43 14

15 101 DERYA ÇOBAN BALIKESİR T 06.08.2004 5:44 15

16 100 İLAYDA TANER BALIKESİR T 01.03.2004 5:46 16

17 343 DÖNDÜ ÇANDIR İSTANBUL T 18.11.2004 5:52 17

18 452 SERRA YAVAŞ MANİSA T 11.03.2004 5:55 18

19 453 BÜŞRA AKDEMİR MANİSA T 10.05.2004 5:58 19

20 162 FATMA ULUTAŞ BURSA T 16.05.2005 6:16 20

21 163 ESLEM TÜM BURSA T 22.08.2004 6:27 21

22 434 ALEYNA GELEN KÜTAHYA T 05.04.2004 6:31 22

23 390 ZEYNEP DENİZ KIRKLARELİ T 07.12.2004 6:38 23

24 103 ZEYNEP SARIBEY BALIKESİR T 25.08.2005 6:39 24

25 393 İPEK NUR GÜNGÖR KIRKLARELİ T 01.01.2005 6:44 25

26 102 HAYRİYE NUR KARACA BALIKESİR T 24.10.2005 6:54 26

- 391 KADER NAZ AYTEN KIRKLARELİ T 04.03.2005 DNF -

- 392 MERVE PEHLİVAN KIRKLARELİ T 01.01.2005 DNF -

- 220 NİLÜFER SALCI EDİRNE T 23.10.2005 DNS -

- 221 BAHAR NUR ERGİN EDİRNE T 28.04.2005 DNS -

- 222 HAYAT EZER EDİRNE T 26.02.2005 DNS -

- 223 ALEYNA YILMAZ EDİRNE T 08.06.2004 DNS -
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Takım 

Sırası
İli

Göğüs 

No
Adı Soyadı Derece

Geliş 

Puanı

Takım 

Puanı

340 DİLAY YILDIZHAN 4:43 1

341 ESMANUR YILMAZ 4:59 2

1 İSTANBUL 342 CEYDANUR YILMAZ 5:21 7 10
343 DÖNDÜ ÇANDIR 5:52 17

431 ZEYNEP YAHŞİ 5:12 4

432 BÜŞRA GÜNEY 5:16 5

2 KÜTAHYA 433 AYŞENUR GÖKALP 5:43 14 23
434 ALEYNA GELEN 6:31 22

170 RÜMEYSA ÇALIŞKAN 5:18 6

171 LARA ÇİNKO 5:28 12

3 ÇANAKKALE 172 YOSUN TUTUM 5:36 13 29
173 NEVRA BAŞAK SAATLİ 5:27 11

450 SILA DEMİR 5:03 3

451 SERAP AKYOL 5:26 10

4 MANİSA 452 SERRA YAVAŞ 5:55 18 31
453 BÜŞRA AKDEMİR 5:58 19

160 NEJLA BİLGİ 5:21 8

161 GÜLLÜŞAH KURT 5:25 9

5 BURSA 162 FATMA ULUTAŞ 6:16 20 37
163 ESLEM TÜM 6:27 21

100 İLAYDA TANER 5:46 16

101 DERYA ÇOBAN 5:44 15

6 BALIKESİR 102 HAYRİYE NUR KARACA 6:54 26 55
103 ZEYNEP SARIBEY 6:39 24

220 NİLÜFER SALCI DNS -

221 BAHAR NUR ERGİN DNS -

1020 EDİRNE 222 HAYAT EZER DNS - DQ
223 ALEYNA YILMAZ DNS -

390 ZEYNEP DENİZ 6:38 23

391 KADER NAZ AYTEN DNF -

1032 KIRKLARELİ 392 MERVE PEHLİVAN DNF - DQ
393 İPEK NUR GÜNGÖR 6:44 25
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